Aviva UK Trials and Championships ]
Birmingham Alexander Stadium | -  Aviva

since 1690

From Friday 29 July to Sunday 31 July 2011 e
Women's 800 Metres U/ [,

LETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS

Heats RESULTS

ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS

29 July 2011
||n TIME TEMPERATURE

Start 19:42 17 °C 62 %
‘ World Championships Qualifying Standard: 1:59.80 (B) 2:01.30
MARK COMPETITOR NAT AGE Record Date
WR 1:53.28 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA CZE 32 26 Jul 1983
NR 1:56.21 Kelly HOLMES GBR 25 9 Sep 1995
SR 1:57.56 Kelly HOLMES GBR 25 16 Jul 1995
ACR 1:57.14 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA CZE 34 24 Jun 1985

‘ First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualified

poS COMPETITOR AGE  LANE MARK
1 Lynsey SHARP 21 4 2:05.83Q
C EDINBURGH
2 D Jessica JUDD 16 5 2:06.11 Q
CHELMSFORD A C
3 Claire GIBSON 28 6 2:06.20 Q
KILBARCHAN A A C
4+ DI Claire BURGOYNE 25 8 2:06.23 m
SHREWSBURY
5 I Jenny TAN 20 7 2:06.90
FIFE A C
61 Ejiro OKORO 21 3 2:10.27
BIRCHFIELD H
INTERMEDIATE TIMES
400 670 Jessica JUDD 1:01.54
GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. TOP ALL-TIME GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. TOP 2011
MARK COMPETITOR DATE MARK COMPETITOR DATE
1:56.21 Kelly HOLMES 1995 1:59.27 Jenny MEADOWS 9Jun
1:57.42 Kirsty WADE 1985 2:00.24 Emma JACKSON 29 May
1:57.93 Jenny MEADOWS 2009 2:00.60 Marilyn OKORO 13 Jul
1:58.20 Rebecca LYNE 2006 2:00.65 Lynsey SHARP 15 Jul
1:58.45 Marilyn OKORO 2008 2:00.68 Jemma SIMPSON 4Jun
1:58.65 Diane MODAHL 1990 2:02.70 Jessica JUDD 15 Jun
1:58.74 Jemma SIMPSON 2010 2:02.73 Charlotte BEST 11 Jun
1:58.97 Shireen BAILEY 1987 2:03.29 Stacey SMITH 23 Jul
1:59.02 Susan SCOTT 2006 2:03.34 Celia TAYLOR 1 May
1:59.05 Christina CAHILL 1979 2:03.43 Rowena COLE 23 Jul
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Aviva UK Trials and Championships ]

Birmingham Alexander Stadium
From Friday 29 July to Sunday 31July 2011

omen's 800 Metres

LETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS

st AVIVA

U< [
KINGDOM
ATHLETICS

RESULTS

ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. TOP ALL-TIME

MARK COMPETITOR DATE
1:56.21 Kelly HOLMES 1995
1:57.42 Kirsty WADE 1985
1:57.93 Jenny MEADOWS 2009
1:58.20 Rebecca LYNE 2006
1:58.45 Marilyn OKORO 2008
1:58.65 Diane MODAHL 1990
1:58.74 Jemma SIMPSON 2010
1:58.97 Shireen BAILEY 1987
1:59.02 Susan SCOTT 2006
1:59.05 Christina CAHILL 1979

Principal Partner

o

IKORICA MINOLTA

Birmingham City Council

EE @

29 July 2011
m"n TIME TEMPERATURE
Start 19:48 17 °C 62 %
‘ World Championships Qualifying Standard: 1:59.80 (B) 2:01.30
MARK COMPETITOR NAT AGE Record Date
WR 1:53.28 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA CZE 32 26 Jul 1983
NR 1:56.21 Kelly HOLMES GBR 25 9 Sep 1995
SR 1:57.56 Kelly HOLMES GBR 25 16 Jul 1995
ACR 1:57.14 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA CZE 34 24 Jun 1985
‘ First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualified
POS COMPETITOR AGE  LANE MARK
1 D Marilyn OKORO 26 5 2:08.15Q
SHAFTESBURY B
2 I Charlotte BEST 26 3 2:08.43 Q
CRAWLEY A C
3 I Phillippa AUKETT 26 8 2:08.55Q
SHAFTESBURY B
4 I Adelle TRACEY 18 4 2:09.93
GUILDFORD & GODALMING
5 Lucy DOWSETT 21 6 2:11.16
CAMBRIDGE&COLERIDGE
61 Emma GILMORE 17 7 2:11.82
C OF PORTSMOUTH
INTERMEDIATE TIMES
400 538 Charlotte BEST 1:05.82

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. TOP 2011

MARK COMPETITOR
1:59.27 Jenny MEADOWS
2:00.24 Emma JACKSON
2:00.60 Marilyn OKORO
2:00.65 Lynsey SHARP
2:00.68 Jemma SIMPSON
2:02.70 Jessica JUDD
2:02.73 Charlotte BEST
2:03.29 Stacey SMITH
2:03.34 Celia TAYLOR
2:03.43 Rowena COLE

A

BEEESPORT

DATE
9Jun
29 May
13 Jul
15 Jul
4 Jun
15 Jun
11 Jun
23 Jul
1 May
23 Jul
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Aviva UK Trials and Championships ]
Birmingham Alexander Stadium w AVIV

From Friday 29 July to Sunday 31 July 2011 e
Women's 800 Metres U [,

LETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS

Heats RESULTS

ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS

29 July 2011
||n TIME TEMPERATURE

Start 19:54 17 °C 62 %
‘ World Championships Qualifying Standard: 1:59.80 (B) 2:01.30
MARK COMPETITOR NAT AGE Record Date
WR 1:53.28 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA CZE 32 26 Jul 1983
NR 1:56.21 Kelly HOLMES GBR 25 9 Sep 1995
SR 1:57.56 Kelly HOLMES GBR 25 16 Jul 1995
ACR 1:57.14 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA CZE 34 24 Jun 1985

‘ First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualified

POS COMPETITOR AGE  LANE MARK
1 Emma JACKSON 23 5 2:09.35Q
C STOKE
2 I Karen HAREWOOD 35 6 2:09.74 Q
CORBY A C
3 I Rachael THOMPSON 25 4 2:09.88 Q
LIVERPOOL H
4 Il Carolyn PLATEAU 22 3 2:10.86
RADLEY LADIES
51 Amanda CAMPBELL 8  2:15.03
LIVINGSTON & DISTRICT
Carol GLOVER 25 7 DNS
SWANSEA H
INTERMEDIATE TIMES
400 662 Emma JACKSON 1:06.71
GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. TOP ALL-TIME GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. TOP 2011
MARK COMPETITOR DATE MARK COMPETITOR DATE
1:56.21 Kelly HOLMES 1995 1:59.27 Jenny MEADOWS 9 Jun
1:57.42 Kirsty WADE 1985 2:00.24 Emma JACKSON 29 May
1:57.93 Jenny MEADOWS 2009 2:00.60 Marilyn OKORO 13 Jul
1:58.20 Rebecca LYNE 2006 2:00.65 Lynsey SHARP 15 Jul
1:58.45 Marilyn OKORO 2008 2:00.68 Jemma SIMPSON 4 Jun
1:58.65 Diane MODAHL 1990 2:02.70 Jessica JUDD 15 Jun
1:58.74 Jemma SIMPSON 2010 2:02.73 Charlotte BEST 11 Jun
1:58.97 Shireen BAILEY 1987 2:03.29 Stacey SMITH 23 Jul
1:59.02 Susan SCOTT 2006 2:03.34 Celia TAYLOR 1 May
1:59.05 Christina CAHILL 1979 2:03.43 Rowena COLE 23 Jul
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Aviva UK Trials and Championships ]

Birmingham Alexander Stadium
From Friday 29 July to Sunday 31July 2011

omen's 800 Metres

LETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS

s AVIVA

U< [
KINGDOM
ATHLETICS

RESULTS

ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. TOP ALL-TIME

MARK COMPETITOR

1:56.21 Kelly HOLMES

DATE
1995
1985

29 July 2011
m"n TIME TEMPERATURE
Start 20:00 17 °C 62 %
‘ World Championships Qualifying Standard: 1:59.80 (B) 2:01.30
MARK COMPETITOR NAT AGE Record Date
WR 1:53.28 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA CZE 32 26 Jul 1983
NR 1:56.21 Kelly HOLMES GBR 25 9 Sep 1995
SR 1:57.56 Kelly HOLMES GBR 25 16 Jul 1995
ACR 1:57.14 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA CZE 34 24 Jun 1985
‘ First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualified
POS COMPETITOR AGE  LANE MARK
1 Jenny MEADOWS 0 5 2:07.59 Q
WIGAN & DISTRICT H
2 I Tara BIRD 24 7 2:08.46 Q
WOODFORD G ESSEX L
3 Il Leigh LENNON 20 8 2:09.64 Q
NEWHAM E B
4 Il Alexandra BELL 18 3 2:10.42
PUDSEY & BRAMLEY
5 I Danielle CHRISTMAS 23 4 2:11.07
CRAWLEY A C
61 Jenny BECKINGHAM 18 6 2:12.82
SOUTHAMPTON A C
INTERMEDIATE TIMES
400 708 Jenny MEADOWS 1:04.12

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. TOP 2011

1:57.42 Kirsty WADE
1:57.93 Jenny MEADOWS
1:58.20 Rebecca LYNE
1:58.45 Marilyn OKORO
1:58.65 Diane MODAHL
1:58.74 Jemma SIMPSON
1:58.97 Shireen BAILEY
1:59.02 Susan SCOTT
1:59.05 Christina CAHILL

Principal Partner

2009
2006
2008
1990
2010
1987
2006
1979

Birmingham City Council

IKORICA MINOLTA

MARK COMPETITOR DATE
1:59.27 Jenny MEADOWS 9Jun
2:00.24 Emma JACKSON 29 May
2:00.60 Marilyn OKORO 13 Jul
2:00.65 Lynsey SHARP 15 Jul
2:00.68 Jemma SIMPSON 4 Jun
2:02.70 Jessica JUDD 15 Jun
2:02.73 Charlotte BEST 11 Jun
2:03.29 Stacey SMITH 23 Jul
2:03.34 Celia TAYLOR 1 May
2:03.43 Rowena COLE 23 Jul
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Aviva UK Trials and Championships ]
Birmingham Alexander Stadium | -  Aviva

From Friday 29 July to Sunday 31July 2011

omen's 800 Metres

LETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS

since 1690

U< [
KINGDOM
ATHLETICS

RESULTS

ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS

30 July 2011
m"n TIME TEMPERATURE
Start 16:48 22°C 36 %
‘ World Championships Qualifying Standard: 1:59.80 (B) 2:01.30
MARK COMPETITOR NAT AGE Record Date
WR 1:53.28 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA CZE 32 26 Jul 1983
NR 1:56.21 Kelly HOLMES GBR 25 9 Sep 1995
SR 1:57.56 Kelly HOLMES GBR 25 16 Jul 1995
ACR 1:57.14 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA CZE 34 24 Jun 1985
‘ First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified
POS COMPETITOR AGE  LANE MARK
1 D Jenny MEADOWS 30 4 2:00.55Q
WIGAN & DISTRICT H
2 I Marilyn OKORO 26 5 2:00.74 Q
SHAFTESBURY B
3 Il Charlotte BEST 26 6 2:04.02Q
CRAWLEY A C
4 Dl Tara BIRD 24 3 2:05.44
WOODFORD G ESSEX L
5 I Claire BURGOYNE 25 7 2:06.59
SHREWSBURY
6 Leigh LENNON 20 1 2:08.64
NEWHAM E B
7 Jenny TAN 20 8 2:09.57
FIFE A C
8l Ejiro OKORO 21 2 2:11.60
BIRCHFIELD H
INTERMEDIATE TIMES
400 735 Marilyn OKORO 1:00.50

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. TOP ALL-TIME
MARK COMPETITOR

1:56.21
1:57.42
1:57.93
1:58.20
1:58.45
1:58.65
1:568.74
1:58.97
1:59.02
1:59.05

Kelly HOLMES
Kirsty WADE
Jenny MEADOWS
Rebecca LYNE
Marilyn OKORO
Diane MODAHL
Jemma SIMPSON
Shireen BAILEY
Susan SCOTT
Christina CAHILL

?' PP Birmingham City Council
= S EE O

Principal Partner HOICA MINGLIA

DATE
1995
1985
2009
2006
2008
1990
2010
1987
2006
1979

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. TOP 2011

MARK COMPETITOR DATE
1:59.27 Jenny MEADOWS 9 Jun
2:00.24 Emma JACKSON 29 May
2:00.60 Marilyn OKORO 13 Jul
2:00.65 Lynsey SHARP 15 Jul
2:00.68 Jemma SIMPSON 4 Jun
2:02.70 Jessica JUDD 15 Jun
2:02.73 Charlotte BEST 11 Jun
2:03.29 Stacey SMITH 23 Jul
2:03.34 Celia TAYLOR 1 May
2:03.43 Rowena COLE 23 Jul
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Aviva UK Trials and Championships
Birmingham Alexander Stadium
From Friday 29 July to Sunday 31July 2011

omen's 800 Metres

LETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS

RESULTS

ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS

Supporting Britsh
hletes since 1999

]

AVIVA

U<A |

UNITED
KINGDOM
ATHLETICS

30 July 2011
||n TIME TEMPERATURE
Start 16:59 22°C 36 %
‘ World Championships Qualifying Standard: 1:59.80 (B) 2:01.30
MARK COMPETITOR NAT AGE Record Date
WR 1:53.28 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA CZE 32 26 Jul 1983
NR 1:56.21 Kelly HOLMES GBR 25 9 Sep 1995
SR 1:57.56 Kelly HOLMES GBR 25 16 Jul 1995
ACR 1:57.14 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA CZE 34 24 Jun 1985
‘ First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified
POS COMPETITOR AGE  LANE MARK
| D Emma JACKSON 23 4 20312Q
C STOKE
2 I Lynsey SHARP 21 6 2:03.85Q
C EDINBURGH
3 D Jessica JUDD 16 3 2:04.08 Q
CHELMSFORD A C
4 D Karen HAREWOOD 5 2:04.63
CORBY A C
5 I Phillippa AUKETT 26 8 2:05.14
SHAFTESBURY B
¢ I Claire GIBSON 28 7 2:05.25
KILBBARCHAN A A C
7 Adelle TRACEY 18 1 2:06.87
GUILDFORD & GODALMING
8l Rachael THOMPSON 25 2 2:10.30
LIVERPOOL H
INTERMEDIATE TIMES
670 Jessica JUDD 1:00.56
GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. TOP ALL-TIME GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. TOP 2011
MARK COMPETITOR DATE MARK COMPETITOR DATE
1:56.21 Kelly HOLMES 1995 1:59.27 Jenny MEADOWS 9Jun
1:57.42 Kirsty WADE 1985 2:00.24 Emma JACKSON 29 May
1:57.93 Jenny MEADOWS 2009 2:00.60 Marilyn OKORO 13 Jul
1:58.20 Rebecca LYNE 2006 2:00.65 Lynsey SHARP 15 Jul
1:58.45 Marilyn OKORO 2008 2:00.68 Jemma SIMPSON 4 Jun
1:58.65 Diane MODAHL 1990 2:02.70 Jessica JUDD 15 Jun
1:58.74 Jemma SIMPSON 2010 2:02.73 Charlotte BEST 11 Jun
1:58.97 Shireen BAILEY 1987 2:03.29 Stacey SMITH 23 Jul
1:59.02 Susan SCOTT 2006 2:03.34 Celia TAYLOR 1 May
1:59.05 Christina CAHILL 1979 2:03.43 Rowena COLE 23 Jul

o,

Principal Partner

PP Birmingham City Council

IKORICA MINOLTA

A

EE @
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Aviva UK Trials and Championships ]

Birmingham Alexander Stadium | .=  AvivA

From Friday 20 July to Sunday 31 July 2011 —

UNITED
[ ] KINGDOM
0men s etres e

LETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS

Final RESULTS

ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS

31July 201
TIME TEMPERATURE
Start 19:35 23°C 44 %
World Championships Qualifying Standard: 1:59.80 (B) 2:01.30
MARK COMPETITOR NAT AGE Record Date
WR 1:53.28 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA CZE 32 26 Jul 1983
NR 1:56.21 Kelly HOLMES GBR 25 9 Sep 1995
SR 1:57.56 Kelly HOLMES GBR 25 16 Jul 1995
ACR  1:57.14 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA CZE 34 24 Jun 1985
Pos COMPETITOR AGE  LANE MARK
1 Jenny MEADOWS 30 4 2:02.28
WIGAN & DISTRICT H
2 I Emma JACKSON 23 5 2:02.48
C STOKE
3 I Marilyn OKORO 26 3 2:03.55
SHAFTESBURY B
4 Lynsey SHARP 21 6 2:03.90
C EDINBURGH
5 Jessica JUDD 16 8 2:04.79
CHELMSFORD A C
¢« I Karen HAREWOOD 35 2 2:04.98
CORBY A C
7 I Charlotte BEST 26 7 2:05.75
CRAWILEY A C
8l Phillippa AUKETT 26 1 2:07.26
SHAFTESBURY B
INTERMEDIATE TIMES
400 735 Marilyn OKORO 1:03.03
GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. TOP ALL-TIME GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. TOP 2011
MARK COMPETITOR DATE MARK COMPETITOR DATE
1:56.21 Kelly HOLMES 1995 1:59.27 Jenny MEADOWS 9Jun
1:57.42 Kirsty WADE 1985 2:00.24 Emma JACKSON 29 May
1:57.93 Jenny MEADOWS 2009 2:00.60 Marilyn OKORO 13 Jul
1:58.20 Rebecca LYNE 2006 2:00.65 Lynsey SHARP 15 Jul
1:58.45 Marilyn OKORO 2008 2:00.68 Jemma SIMPSON 4 Jun
1:58.65 Diane MODAHL 1990 2:02.70 Jessica JUDD 15 Jun
1:58.74 Jemma SIMPSON 2010 2:02.73 Charlotte BEST 11 Jun
1:58.97 Shireen BAILEY 1987 2:03.29 Stacey SMITH 23 Jul
1:59.02 Susan SCOTT 2006 2:03.34 Celia TAYLOR 1 May
1:59.05 Christina CAHILL 1979 2:03.43 Rowena COLE 23 Jul
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